
Economic game progressions for Deutsche Keno
7 December 2025, Sunday
lottology.com

Date Bet Spent Winnings Gain % GAIN

6 December 2025, Saturday 2.00 2.00 12.00 10.00 500.00

7 December 2025, Sunday 3.00 5.00 18.00 13.00 260.00

8 December 2025, Monday 3.00 8.00 18.00 10.00 125.00

9 December 2025, Tuesday 4.00 12.00 24.00 12.00 100.00

10 December 2025, Wednesday 5.00 17.00 30.00 13.00 76.47

11 December 2025, Thursday 6.00 23.00 36.00 13.00 56.52

12 December 2025, Friday 7.00 30.00 42.00 12.00 40.00

13 December 2025, Saturday 8.00 38.00 48.00 10.00 26.32

14 December 2025, Sunday 10.00 48.00 60.00 12.00 25.00

15 December 2025, Monday 12.00 60.00 72.00 12.00 20.00
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